Canaan Conservation Club, Incorporated

PO Box 363 779 Frisbee Street, Canaan, New York 12029

Family Membership Application

Name:		Date of Birtl	1:
Name:		Date of Birtl	1:
Child:		Date of Birth	1:
Child:		Date of Birth	1:
Child:		Date of Birth	1:
Child:		Date of Birth	1:
Address:			
Mailing Address (if d	ifferent):		
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	
Email address:			
Email address:			
Emergency Contact:	Name/Relationship:		
	Phone Number:		
Emergency Contact:	Name/Relationship:		
	Phone Number:		
Danganal Dafananaag	1		
	_		
(One per family)	3.		

Canaan Conservation Club, Incorporated

Family Membership Application

Page 2

Adult #1	
Are you a native bo	orn or naturalized United States Citizen?yesno
Have you ever been	arrested?yesno
Have you ever been	convicted of a felony?yesno
Have you ever have a S	sportsman's, Hunting or Pistol License revoked or suspended?yesno
(If you answered yes to	any the previous three questions, give details on a separate sheet attached
to this application).	
Adult #2	
Are you a native bo	orn or naturalized United States Citizen?yesno
Have you ever been	arrested?yesno
Have you ever been	convicted of a felony?yesno
Have you ever have a S	sportsman's, Hunting or Pistol License revoked or suspended?yesno
(If you answered yes to	any the previous three questions, give details on a separate sheet attached
to this application).	
Adult Applicants m	nust attach a copy of a valid government issued photo ID to this
application. (Sta	te driver's license, non-driver ID, passport, military ID are acceptable).
Initiation Fee:	\$10.00
Schedule of dues:	Family \$97.50 (All adults and minor children 12-17 at the same address). Jan 1 st – Dec 31 st annually

Canaan Conservation Club, Incorporated

Family Membership Application

Page 3

By applying for membership in the Canaan Conservation Club, (hereafter referred to as the Club) I agree to abide by the Club's constitution as well as all by-laws, rules and regulations therein and those adopted and posted by the Club. I agree to abide by all hunting, trapping, fishing and firearms regulations. I promise to be ethical in regard to the environment while hunting, fishing and trapping. As a member I understand and agree that to the best of my ability I will attend and participate in Club meetings (4th Tuesday monthly), participate in the upkeep of the clubhouse and grounds and participate in Club functions and activities. Adult family members agree to be responsible for minor family members at Club events and activities and on Club grounds.

I hereby attest the information supplied by me in the application is true and correct and understand
knowingly submitting false information will result in rejection of this application.

Signature Applicant #1	Date
Signature Applicant #2	Date

(xx/2017)